HSCL 2023-2024 RESULTS ROUND 7 - Apr 19 2024

HEATS

RACE NUMBER NAME YEAR SCHOOL POINTS BONUS

boys 24 2 Eric 4 Risley 4
11 Bejan Ozkan 6 St Mary's 8
61 Mihai 4 NHP 9
53 Cody 4 Holy Trinity 6
54 Oliver 4 Holy Trinity 10
56 Josh 5 Holy Trinity 5
35 Kairo 6 Seven Sisters 7

Girls 26 6 Daryna 5 Risley 5
17 Harri Abrahams 6 St Mary's 8
63 Leona 6 NHP 7
64 Sophie 5 NHP 6
60 Aaliyah 6 Holy Trinity 10
31 Rayah-Mai 6 Seven Sisters 4
33 Safa 6 Seven Sisters 3
34 Precious 6 Seven Sisters 9

Girls 24 1 Maya 5 Risley 10
3 Kattleyah 4 Risley 8
12 Ada Phillips 5 St Mary's 9
62 Freya 4 NHP 7
51 Skye 4 Holy Trinity 6

Boys 26 7 Xavier 4 Risley 8
13 Noah Dale 6 St Mary's 6

Heats
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15 Thiago White 5 St Mary's 6
70 Eliot 5 NHP 8
40 Adam 6 Seven Sisters 7
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FINALS
RACE NUMBER NAME YEAR SCHOOL POINTS
boys 24 2 Eric 4 Risley 13
53 Cody 4 Holy Trinity 12
B Final 56 Josh 5 Holy Trinity DNF
19 Kairo Poku 4 St Mary's 11
59 Daniel 6 Holy Trinity 15
38 Daniel 5 Seven Sisters 14
Girls 26 64 Sophie 5 NHP 15
6 Daryna 5 Risley 14
31 Rayah-Mai 6 Seven Sisters 13
B Final 33 Safa 6 Seven Sisters 12
66 Sophie | 6 NHP 11
36 Valentina 5 Seven Sisters 10
37 Hawa 5 Seven Sisters 9
Girls 24 18 ;afia-Marie Franci: 6 St Mary's 15
52 Shemera 4 Holy Trinity 12
B Final 62 Freya 4 NHP 14
51 Skye 4 Holy Trinity 13
Boys 26 57 Evan 5 Holy Trinity 10
13 Noah Dale 6 St Mary's 13

Finals



HSCL 2023-2024 RESULTS ROUND 7 - Apr 19 2024

B Final

Boys 24

A Final

Girls 26

A Final

Girls 24

A Final

67

14
15
40

11
61
54

35

68
58
39

60
34
17
63

20
16
65

55

12

Kristian

Jah'mai Laidlow
Thiago White
Adam

Bejan Ozkan
Mihai
Oliver
Kairo
Aerik
Rufus

Zaheem
Amara

Aaliyah
Precious
Harri Abrahams
Leona
Nylar
Isabelle Page
Kacia Carvalho
Liona

Ashanti
Eliora
Maya

Kattleyah
Ada Phillips

a U1 L1 »n

U o Lt o PO

A~ O U OO OO

(G T, T, IS

NHP

St Mary's
St Mary's
Seven Sisters

St Mary's
NHP
Holy Trinity
Seven Sisters
Risley
NHP
Holy Trinity
Seven Sisters

Holy Trinity
Seven Sisters
St Mary's
NHP
Risley
St Mary's
St Mary's
NHP

Risley
Holy Trinity
Risley
Risley
St Mary's

15
11

14

15
17
19

16
14
18
20
13

20
18

15
17
14
13
16

18
16
19
17
20

Finals



HSCL 2023-2024 RESULTS ROUND 7 - Apr 19 2024

Boys 26

A Final

69
32

10
70

Joel
Roni
Xavier
Arlind
Amari
Eliot

Uuo OO

NHP
Seven Sisters
Risley
Risley
Risley
NHP

20
17
15
16
19
18

Finals



HSCL 2023-2024 RESULTS ROUND 7 - Apr 19 2024

TOTALS
SCHOOL NAME Year
Points
North Harringay 61 Mihai 4 26
62 Freya 4 21
63 Leona 6 22
64 Sophie 5 21
65 Liona 6 26
66 Sophie | 6 17
67 Kristian 5 22
68 Rufus 5 26
69 Joel 6 30
70 Eliot 5 26
TOTAL 237
Risley Avenue 1 Maya 5 29
2 Eric 4 17
3 Kattleyah 4 25
4 Aerik 5 21
5 Ashanti 4 28
6 Daryna 5 19
7 Xavier 4 22
8 Nylar 5 26
9 Arlind 5 25
10 Amari 6 29
TOTAL 241

Year 4 Bonus
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: Ducketts . Ducketts St Mary's Ducketts Ducketts
LEADERBOARD 2023-2024 Rained off | o 2 | Rained off | o e 8 | S r;ging Common | Common
SCHOOL TOTAL ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6 ROUND 7
North Harringay 1186 249 232 237 221 247
St Mary's 1042 217 203 185 216 221
Holy Trinity 1035 197 172 229 205 232
Risley Avenue 1020 254 248 257 261
Stroud Green 703 229 226 248
Seven Sisters 624 234 192 198
Belmont 225 225
St Aidan's 196 196
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